National Championships Germany WE - ITT

2015
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26/06/2015 | 30 km
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BCT KLEIN Lisa

BCT KOPPENBURG Clara
NOE DEUERLEIN Julia
FCT DIETRICH Jacqueline
VEL KROGER Mieke
OPW HORBACH Ariane

GER19960715
GER19950803
GER19900501
GER19961010
GER19930718
GER19931115
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HPU BECKER Charlotte
LICHTENBERG Claudia

DLT KASPER Romy

VEL BRENNAUER Lisa

VEL WORRACK Trixi

GER19830519
GER19851117
GER19880505
GER19880608
GER19810928



